The 23th International Santa Claus
Figure Skating Competition For

Young Single Skaters

2.-4.12.2022 Tampere, Finland

Category:
Novice C
RESULTS
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Withdrawn:

Referee:

Skater

Nurmi Kiira
Makkonen Meri
Hacklin Iris
Junttila Kerttu
Rubtsova Milana
Hoyla Santra
Kajoniemi Veera
Jalkanen Laura
Hakala Liisa

Lee Kate
Hirsikangas Mette
Jaakkola Eevi
Vuorio Liina

Country / Club
FIN/VTL
FIN/HyTL
FIN/HyTL
FIN/RTL
FIN/Koovee
FIN/VTL
FIN/HyTL
FIN/Varala
FIN/HTL
FIN/HTK
FIN/UPTL
FIN/HTL
FIN/HTL

Stars total
45,00
43,33
43,00
40,00
39,67
39,33
37,00
36,67
35,67
34,33
31,33
30,33
27,33

1.Hanna Karkulehto

Special award

Lennokas axel

Laadukas askelsarja



